

CS No. 57976/16

Jagbir Singh Vs. Smt. Manju & Ors.

22.04.2017

Present : Sh. V.P. Rana, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vikesh Rathi, Ld. Counsel for defendants no. 1 to 3.
Defendant no. 4 is exparte.

Original documents filed on behalf of plaintiff alongwith list of witnesses.

Copies supplied. Put up for appearance of parties and admission and denial of documents on **24.07.2017**.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
22.04.2017(pk)