

CS No. 57976/16
Jagbir Singh Vs. Manju & ors

05.09.2018

Present : Sh. Prem Garg, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Vikesh Rathi & Sh. Kuldeep Sharma, Ld. counsels for
defendant no. 1 to 3.

Defendant no. 4 is already ex-parte.

At joint request, put up for **arguments on pending
application** on **06.12.2018**.

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 05.09.2018