

CS DJ 57976/16
JAGBIR SINGH Vs. SMT. MANJU ORS.

08.05.24

Present: Ms Hetal, ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Vikesh Rathi, ld counsel for defendants.

Let defendants to appear in person, for **01.07.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.05.24